Wabash County Government
2021 Legal Holidays

The following is a list of the 2021 Wabash County Government holidays and the dates on
which they will be observed:

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day
January 18, 2021 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
April 2, 2021 Friday - Good Friday

May 31, 2021 Monday Memorial Day

July §, 2021 Monday Independence Day
September 6, 2021 Monday Labor Day

October 11, 2021 Monday Columbus Day
November 11, 2021 Thursday Veterans Day
November 25, 2021 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
November 26, 2021 Friday Lincoln’s Birthday
December 23, 2021 Thursday Washington’s Birthday
December 24, 2021 Friday Christmas Day
December 31, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day

These official 2021 State Holidays were adopted by the Wabash County Commissioners on October 5, 2020.

Wabash County Government will grant paid holiday time off to all eligible employees
who have completed 30 calendar days of service in an eligible employment classification.
Holiday pay will be calculated based on the employee’s straight-time pay rate (as of the
date of the holiday) times the number of hours the employee would otherwise have
worked on that day. Eligible employee classification(s): Regular full-time employees and
introductory employees who have completed at least 30 calendar days of service.



